Operating manual DDAP 6 - 65
ECOTROC DDAP 6 - 65
Operating manual
Adsorption Dryer
Rev. 02_0324
Operating manual DDAP 6 - 65  2 of 30
Contents
1 General information ........................................................................ 3

 Moisture-saturated
 Must be within the temperature conditions for the design.
In principle, the adsorption dryer can also be operated without any pre-
treatment, but this may be detrimental to the service life of the adsorbent.
Droplets of oil and particles are stored in the open pores and reduce the
adsorption capacity of the adsorbent.
Where temperatures are above 131 °F, previously collected moisture can be
released again or can no longer be absorbed!
2.2 Performance data
The performance data of the individual types of devices is shown in the table below.
The data are based on the operating conditions of the compressed air temperature +
95°F and 102 psi operating pressure, and a moisture content of the compressed air
of 100 %.
Type Nominal volumetric flow rate cfm Connection
DDAP6 6 3/8" NPT
DDAP12 12 3/8" NPT
DDAP20 20 3/8" NPT
DDAP30 30 3/8" NPT
DDAP35 35 1/2" NPT
DDAP40 40 1/2" NPT
DDAP55 55 1/2" NPT
DDAP65 65 1/2" NPT
Refers to 14,5 psi (a) and 68 °F
Operating manual DDAP 6 - 65  8 of 30
Supply voltage  115 V, 50-60 Hz
Protection class  IP 54